 Impinj R700 Series RAIN RFID Readers Datasheet, v. 2.4
Version 2.4
IMPINJ R700 SERIES RAIN RFID
READERS
 DATASHEET
Datasheet
DATASHEET

The latest regional certifications are available on the Impinj Support Portal.
 Impinj R700 Series RAIN RFID Readers Datasheet, v. 2.4 9
5 ORDERING INFORMATION
5.1 Reader
Table 12: Impinj R700v1 Part Number Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-R700-241 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, ETSI
IPJ-R700-341 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, FGX
IPJ-R700-441 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, Japan
Table 13: Impinj R700v2 Part Number Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-R700-241-B Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, ETSI
IPJ-R700-341-B Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, FGX
IPJ-R700-441-B Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, Japan
Table 14: Impinj R720 Part Number Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-R720-243 Impinj R720 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, ETSI
IPJ-R720-343 Impinj R720 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, FGX
IPJ-R720-443 Impinj R720 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, Japan
 Impinj R700 Series RAIN RFID Readers Datasheet, v. 2.4 10
5.2 Accessories and Warranties
Table 15: Impinj R700 Series Hardware Accessories and Services
5.3 Antennas and Antenna Cables